
EL DORADO COUNTY 

DEPARTMENT Of TRANSPORTATION Sheet l of I 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Change Requested by: 131 Engineer D Conlrnelor 

CCONo. Suppl. No. Contract No. Road Federal Numbcr(s) 

78711 White Meadow Road and Pcavinc ELELC14 
Ridge Road Storm Damage Repair 

To MKD Construction, Inc. .Contractor 

fo11 are directed to make the following change., from the plans and spccificatio11s or do the following described work not inc/11ded in rhe plans and 

specificatio11sjor this contract. NOTE: This change order must be appro,·ed bJ the Board of Supervisors: � Yes D No 

Descriplion of work to be done, estimate of quantities and prices to be paid. (Scgregale between additional work at contract price, agreed price and force account.) l11e last 
percentage shown is the net accumulalcd increase or decrease from lhe original quanlity in lhe Engineer's Es1ima1c 

Pa,·mcnt Adjustment at Agreed Unit Price 

In accordance with Section 9-1.06B, Increases of More Than 25 Percent, of the Standard Specifications, the Contractor will be 
compensated for U1e bid item listed below for the units of work in excess of 125 percent of the respective bid quantity shown on the 
Bid Item List: 

Item 13 - Imported Bomm ...... . .... . .  +ul5 CY (+109.82%)@$235.00 /CY ... .. . . . ......... $144,525.00 (+ JO 12 I%) 

Total Increase ............................... ................................................ ............................ ...................................................... ... $144,525.00 

Consideration of a time adjustment will be deferred tmtil a time analysis of the work specified in this change order has been 
perfom1ed. 

ATTEST: James S. Mitrisin
Cle

):;
e Boa:'._'.'f Supervisors

By , 
Kim Dawson, Sr. Deputy Clerk

Estimated Cost: 0 Deerl"llSC cg) I ncrrasc Sl-4-1,525.00 

By reason of this order the time of completion will be adjuskd ns follows: Deferred 

(PRINT N.-\.i\lE & TITLE) 

Aradhana Kochar, P.E., Resident En meer 

(PRINT NA1\IE & TITLE) 

.Jolm Kahling, P.E., De uty Director, Engineering 

(PRINT NAl\,IE & TITLE) 

Rafael Martinez, Director of Trans )Ortation 

DATE 

2/ 12 / ·�Ci l� 
(PRINT N,\.J\,IE & TITLE) 

Sue Novascl, Chair, Board of Su erv1sors 
We the undersigned contmctor;lmvc given careful considcmtion to the change propo,,.-d and agree. if this proposal is approved. thal m: will provide all cqi1ipmcnl 
furnish the materials. except :is may olhcrwisc be nolcd ubovc, and pcrfo,m all services ncccss:iry for the work aho,·c specified. and will accept as foll paymcnl lh,.-n;for 
lhc prices sho\\n above. l'he prices ,md terms of payment shown abon comprise full and fim,l compensation for all direct costs, indirrct co,1s, eumufatin costs,
and all o.-.,rhea1d costs incurred a.," 1-rsult oft-his conlr.tcl dmng< onler. NOTE: If you, the contrnctor, do n ol sign acceptance of this order, your :1tlention is 
din,ckd to the !!9uittm<nts of the SJX:dfiralion as to proceeding with the order"d ,mrk and filing" l\Titlen protest within the time thenin specified. 

Contractor Attl' htncr bv 
SIGNXllJRE (PRINT NAME & TITLE) DATE 


